
Helias Catholic High School Golf : Boys - Schedule 
 (as of 02-16-2023)

 

Day Date Activity Time Versus Location Location
Detail 

Fri 03/17/2023 Golf: Boys JV Triangular 4:00pm Away vs. Multiple Schools Oak Hills Golf Center 

Mon 03/20/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Quad 4:00pm Rock Bridge Lake of the Woods Golf

Course 

Tue 03/21/2023 Golf: Boys JV Match 4:00pm Eldon Eldon Golf Club 

Tue 03/21/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Quad 4:00pm Eldon Eldon Golf Club 

Mon 04/03/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Invitational 9:00am Bolivar Bolivar High School 

Mon 04/03/2023 Golf: Boys JV Match 4:30pm Rock Bridge Columbia Country Club 

Wed 04/05/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Triangular 4:30pm Away vs. Multiple Schools Lake of the Woods Golf

Course 

Mon 04/10/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Classics 10:00am Smith-Cotton Sedalia Country Club 

Tue 04/11/2023 Golf: Boys JV Triangular 4:00pm Multiple Schools Oak Hills Golf Center 

Wed 04/12/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Invitational 9:00am Camdenton Camdenton High School 

Fri 04/14/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Match 3:30pm Father Tolton Catholic Columbia Country Club 

Fri 04/14/2023 Golf: Boys JV Match 3:30pm Father Tolton Catholic Father Tolton Catholic High

School 

Mon 04/17/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity

Invitational

9:00am Multiple Schools Jefferson City Country

Club 

Wed 04/19/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Tournament TBD Cape Notre Dame Cape Notre Dame High

School 

Mon 04/24/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Tournament TBD Liberty North Liberty North High School 

Mon 04/24/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Invitational 9:00am Jefferson City - Jays Meadow Lake Golf Course 

Wed 04/26/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity CMAC

Championship

9:00am TBA Jefferson City Country

Club 

Mon 05/08/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity Districts TBD TBA TBA 

Mon 05/15/2023 Golf: Boys Varsity State

Championships

TBD TBA TBA 

Color key:  Home  Away
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